
ICS Giovanni Falcone e Paolo Borsellino (https://www.icscastano.edu.it)

CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZDF1F225F2
ACQUISTO ARGO ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ARGO
06090890960

109.80
01/06/2017
01/06/2018 

90.00

Z431F3EEF5
ACQUISTO PACCHETTO
HOSTING

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ARUBA SPA
04552920482

85.40
01/09/2017
01/09/2018 

70.00

Z552038D42
ABBONAMENTO NOTIZIE
DELLA SCUOLA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

TECNODID
00659430631

110.00
01/01/2018
31/12/2018 

110.00

Z831FE4DAB
ASSICURAZIONE ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PLURIASS
01177300033

5316.00
01/10/2017
30/09/2018 

5442.00

Z7A2038D6D
ABBONAMENTOAMMINISTRARE
LA SCUOLA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EUROEDIZIONI
07009890018

140.00
01/01/2018
31/12/2018 

140.00

Z4218D5BC6
ASSISTENZA TECNICO
INFORMATICA

03-
PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE
DEL BANDO

COMAS
02899460154

1159.00
10/10/2017
12/04/2019 

950.00

https://www.icscastano.edu.it
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Aggiudicatario 
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€
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€

ZA91EF3228
NOLEGGIO FOTOCOPIATORI

03-PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE
DEL BANDO

SOLUZIONE
INFORMATICA
01511090126

3757.60
01/07/2017
30/06/2019 

1540.00
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